
AGUA FRESCAS

Tamarindo .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Jamaica  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Horchata .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

JARRITOS

Pineapple.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3.5
Grapefruit .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3.5
Mandarin  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.5

REFRESCOS

Sidral Mundet Apple Soda . . . . . . . . 3.5
Mexican Coca-cola . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.5

Cava Brut Riserva .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8   38 
Segura Viudas: Spain

Chardonnay  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8   38 
Dona Paula: Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Grigio.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8   38 
callia: San Juan, Argentina

Sauvignon Blanc.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7   33 
Haras: Maipo Valley, Chile 

Torrontes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7   33 
San Telmo, Esencia: Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Noir.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9   43 
El Portillo: Mendoza, Argentina

Malbec.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8   38 
Diseno: Mendoza, Argentina

Rioja .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8   38 
Antano: Rioja, Spain

Cabernet Sauvignon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9   43 
Santa Rita 120: Valle Central, Chile

Carmenere . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8   38 
Eco Balance: Valle de Colchagua, Chile  

20% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more.

Consuming raw or undercooked eggs, beef, lamb, milk products, pork,
poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your chances of foodborne illness.

04/10/13

Glass Bottle



Chicken . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Portobello .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.5
Carnitas (pork) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Brisket . . . . . . . . . . . 9.5
Arabes (lamb)  . . . . . . . . 9.5
Fish .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.25
Duck .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12

Campechana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11 
shrimp and tuna

Salpicon de Jaiba . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.5 
chopped blue crab

Tuna Ceviche.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.5 
tuna, poblano & bell peppers, red onion & cilantro 
over raspberry vinagrette

Crab and Avocado . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
mixed greens, chopped crab, avocado, grapefruit,  bacon, 
chipotle dressing

Nopales . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 
cactus, pumpkin seed, avocado, tomato

Chayote . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.25 
corn, pickled onion, avocado, lime vinaigrette

Sopa de Tortilla . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 
tomato broth, chicharron, crisp tortilla

Sopa de Hongos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.5 
wild mushroom soup

Guacamole  10
   with tortilla chips
chips & salsa  4

Gorditas .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.5 
corn masa bun, pork pibil, hard boiled egg
Tamales .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.5 
(1 ea) chicken with salsa verde in banana leaf;           
chihuahua cheese in corn husk
Huevos Rancheros .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8 
refried beans, salsa, fried egg
Sopes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 
masa shells, steak, salsa, onion, crema
Tostada .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.5 
crispy tortilla, chicken tinga, cotija cheese

Melted chihuahua cheese with your choice of:

Chorizo & Poblanos - 9.5    Mushrooms - 8

Alambre de Pollo with Refried Beans  . . 14.5 
guacamole, chicken, mushroom, bacon, poblanos,    
onion, habanero cheddar, flour tortillas

Calamares .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7 
fried garlic, guajillo salsa

Cazuela . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.75 
steak, salsa, black beans, avocado, cactus

Camarones . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.5 
shrimp, fried garlic, squeeze of lime

CHILAQUILES
Fried Egg salsa verde, crispy tortilla . . . . . . . . 8
Steak salsa verde, crispy tortilla . . . . . . . . . . 10

NACHOS  10
chorizo,  chihuahua cheese,  

black beans, pickled jalapeno,  
habanero – mint salsa

Chicken Quesadilla  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.5
Zucchini Blossom & Corn Quesadilla  . . . . 7.5
Huitlacoche Quesadilla .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.5
Short Rib Torta  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Lamb Burrito  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.5
Breakfast Burrito . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 
scrambled eggs with your choice of chorizo,                  
bacon or black beans, avocado, rice and chihuahua

DE LA CALLE 

Rice - 4
Corn on the Cob - 3 
chipotle, queso fresco

Refried Black Beans - 3.5
Esquites - 5 
warm corn salad, habanero butter

ADICIONALES

Chicken 
salsa verde

8.75
Short Rib

salsa roja 

9.75
Black Bean 

salsa pipian

7.75
Eggplant 
salsa arbol

10

Vegetable - 8    Short Rib - 10    Crab - 12



Agua Frescas

Tamarindo  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Jamaica  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     3
Horchata .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

Jarritos

Pineapple .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3.5
Grapefruit  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3.5
Mandarin  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   3.5

refrescos

Sidral Mundet Apple Soda .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3.5
Mexican Coca-cola .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              3.5

Cava Brut Riserva .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8   38 
Segura Viudas: Spain

Chardonnay  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 8   38 
Dona Paula: Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Grigio .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   8   38 
callia: San Juan, Argentina

Sauvignon Blanc .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7   33 
Haras: Maipo Valley, Chile 

Torrontes  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7   33 
San Telmo, Esencia: Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Noir .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   9   43 
El Portillo: Mendoza, Argentina

Malbec .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   8   38 
Diseno: Mendoza, Argentina

Rioja  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   8   38 
Antano: Rioja, Spain

Cabernet Sauvignon .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   9   43 
Santa Rita 120: Valle Central, Chile

Carmenere .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  8   38 
Eco Balance: Valle de Colchagua, Chile  

20% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more.

Consuming raw or undercooked eggs, beef, lamb, milk products, pork,
poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your chances of foodborne illness.

05/08/13

Glass Bottle



 

Melted chihuahua cheese 
with your choice of:

Guacamole  10
   with tortilla chips

Chicken 
salsa verde

8.75

Short Rib
salsa roja 

9.75

Black Bean 
salsa pipian

7.75

Eggplant 
salsa arbol

10

chips & salsa 4

Gorditas  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6.5 
corn masa bun, pork pibil, hard boiled egg

Tostada .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      7.5 
crispy tortilla, chicken tinga, cotija cheese

Tamales  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   8.5 
(1 ea) chicken with salsa verde in banana leaf; chihuahua 
cheese in corn husk

Alambre de Pollo with Refried Beans  .  .   14.5 
guacamole, chicken, mushroom, bacon, poblanos,    
onion, habanero cheddar, flour tortillas

Calamares  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7 
fried garlic, guajillo salsa

Cazuela .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     11.75 
steak, salsa, black beans, avocado, cactus

Chile Relleno .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  12.5 
fried stuffed poblano pepper, Chihuahua cheese,     
chipotle adobo sauce, rice

Chile en Nogada .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                12.5 
stuffed poblano pepper, ground beef, almonds,       
dried fruit, walnut sauce

Camarones .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   15.5 
shrimp, fried garlic, squeeze of lime

Babyback Ribs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                16.5 
pineapple pasilla banana salsa, refritos, rice,            
guacamole, corn tortillas

Los Moles .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    18.5 
(1 ea) mole negro with lamb; poblano with chicken; 
pipian rojo with pork

Sopa de Hongos .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 5.5 
wild mushroom soup

Chayote .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     8.25 
corn, pickled onion, avocado, lime vinaigrette

Sopa de Tortilla .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  7 
tomato broth, chicharron, crisp tortilla

Nopales .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       8 
cactus, pumpkin seed, avocado, tomato

Crab and Avocado .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                12 
mixed greens, chopped crab, avocado, grapefruit,     
bacon, chipotle dressing

Campechana .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   11 
shrimp and tuna

Salpicon de Jaiba .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               12.5 
chopped blue crab

Tuna Ceviche .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  13.5 
tuna, poblano & bell peppers, red onion & cilantro over 
raspberry vinagrette

Chilaquiles
Fried Egg salsa verde, crispy tortilla .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         8
Steak salsa verde, crispy tortilla .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           10

Rice - 4
Corn on the Cob - 3 
chipotle, queso fresco

Refried Black Beans - 3.5
Esquites - 5 
warm corn salad, habanero butter

Adicionales

NACHOS  10
chorizo,  chihuahua cheese,  

black beans, pickled jalapeno,  
habanero – mint salsa

	 Chicken  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           7
	 Portobello .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7.5
	 Carnitas (pork) .  .  .  .  .  .  .        8
	 Brisket  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9.5
	 Arabes (lamb) .  .  .  .  .  .  .        9.5
	 Fish  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9.25
	 Duck .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            12
Plato Fiesta  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           26
pico de gallo, roasted pineapple salsa, creamy 
corn and poblano salad

Chicken Quesadilla  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               7.5
Zucchini Blossom & Corn Quesadilla  .  .  .  .     7.5
Huitlacoche Quesadilla  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   8.5
Short Rib Torta  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 12
Lamb Burrito  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 12.5
Breakfast Burrito .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                12 
scrambled eggs with your choice of chorizo,                  
bacon or black beans, avocado, rice and chihuahua

De la Calle 

Chorizo & Poblanos - 9.5  Mushrooms - 8
Vegetable - 8  Short Rib - 10  Crab - 12



Agua Frescas

Tamarindo  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Jamaica  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     3
Horchata .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

Jarritos

Pineapple .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3.5
Grapefruit  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3.5
Mandarin  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   3.5

refrescos

Sidral Mundet Apple Soda .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3.5
Mexican Coca-cola .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              3.5

specialty
cocktails 

Margarita  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 7.5	 27
Tamarind Margarita .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           7.5	 27
Guava Margarita .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              7.5	 27
Mango Margarita  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7.5	 27
Michelada .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6
Guava Mimosa .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                7
Mango Mimosa  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7
Bloody Maria  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7.5

20% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more.

Consuming raw or undercooked eggs, beef, lamb, milk products, pork,
 poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your chances of foodborne illness.

02/09/13

Glass Pitcher



Chayote  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8.25 
corn, pickled onion, avocado, lime vinaigrette

Sopa de Tortilla  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7 
tomato broth, chicharron, crisp tortillas

Nopales   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      8 
cactus, pumpkin seeds, avocado, tomato

Sopa de Hongos .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 5.5 
wild mushroom soup

Crab & Avocado .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 12 
mixed greens, chopped crab, avocado, grapefruit,     
bacon, chipotle dressing

chips & salsa 4
NACHOS  10

chorizo,  chihuahua cheese,  
black beans, pickled jalapeno,  

habanero – mint salsa 
Melted chihuahua cheese

with your choice of:

Chorizo & Poblanos - 9.5 
Mushrooms - 8

Rancheros  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
refried beans, salsa, sunny side up egg

Mexicana .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      7
scrambled eggs with salsa mexicana served with 
rice and beans

Revueltos .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      8
scrambled eggs with bacon, jalapeños, tomato , 
mushroom & onions served with rice and beans

Estrellados .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    7.5
sunny side up eggs with salsa roja, chorizo and
chicharrones, served with rice and beans

Machaca  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     10
scrambled eggs with shredded beef served with 
rice and beans

Alambre de Pollo with Refried Beans  .  .   14.5 
guacamole, chicken, mushroom, bacon, poblanos,    
onion, habanero cheddar, flour tortillas

Cazuela .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     11.75 
steak, salsa, black beans, avocado, cactus

Calamares  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7 
fried garlic, guajillo salsa

Chile en Nogada stuffed poblano pepper  .   .   .   . 12.5 
ground beef, almonds, dried fruit, walnut sauce

Camarones shrimp, fried garlic, squeeze of lime  .  .  15.5
Chipotle BBQ Babyback Ribs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        16.5 
cornbread, black beans, corn tortillas

Los Moles .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    18.5 
(1 ea) mole negro with lamb; poblano with chicken; 
pipian rojo with pork

Chile Relleno .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  12.5 
fried stuffed poblano pepper, chihuahua cheese,  
chipotle adobo sauce, rice

Chalupas al Pastor .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  10 
four soft tortillas, 2 with salsa verde, 2 with salsa roja
topped with pork, onion, avocado & queso fresco

Mexican French Toast .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             7.5
with homemade pineapple and orange marmalade ,
cajeta and spicy chocolate

Gorditas corn masa bun, pork pibil, hard boiled egg 6.5
Tamales  (1 ea) chicken with salsa verde .  .  .  .  .  .       8.5 
in banana leaf, chihuahua cheese in corn husk

Tostada crispy tortilla, chicken tinga, cotija cheese .  7.5

Chicken .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             7
Portobello  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7.5
Carnitas (pork)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8
Brisket .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            9.5
Arabes (lamb)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         9.5
Fish	  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  9.25

Guacamole  10
   with tortilla chips

Chilaquiles
Fried Egg salsa verde, crispy tortilla .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         8
Steak salsa verde, crispy tortilla .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           10

Huitlacoche Quesadilla  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   8.5
Zucchini Blossom & Corn Quesadilla  .  .  .  .     7.5
Chicken Quesadilla  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               7.5
Short Rib Torta  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 12
Lamb Burrito  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 12.5
Breakfast Burrito  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
scrambled eggs with your choice of chorizo, bacon or 
black beans, avocado, rice and chihuahua

De la Calle 
Rice - 4
Corn on the Cob - 3 
chipotle, queso fresco

Refried Black Beans - 3.5
Esquites - 5 
warm corn salad, habanero butter

Adicionales

Campechana .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   11 
shrimp and tuna

Salpicon de Jaiba .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               12.5 
chopped blue crab

Tuna Ceviche .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  13.5 
tuna, poblano & bell peppers, red onion & cilantro 
over raspberry vinagrette

Papas Bravas - 5
spicy potatos with salsa roja and crema

Chicken 
salsa verde

8.75

Short Rib
salsa roja 

9.75

Black Bean 
salsa pipian

7.75

Eggplant 
salsa arbol

10
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